NS

WEEKLY
PROGRAMME

For all items marked with “ * ”, prior booking needs to be done at
the
Guest Experience Counter from 08:00 to 19:30.

Conditions apply as per package booked and a supplement might
be applicable. Feel free to ask for more information at the Guest
Experience Counter.



07/:00 - 10:00
09:00

09:00

10:00
11:00-11:30
11:30- 12:00
12:00 -15:00
12:30-14:30
15:00-15:45
16:00 - 18:00
18:30

19:00 - 22:00

19:00 - 22:00

19:30 - 21:15

Breakfast at Bor Lamer restaurant

Departure for lle aux Cerfs *

Departure for Catamaran trip *

Departure for lle aux Cerfs *
Glass Bottom *
Snorkeling *

Lunch at Taba-J

_unch at Bor Lamer restaurant

Upcycling Workshop *

Teatime at Taba-J

Snacks and Apéritif at Sea U bar
Buffet diner at Bor Lamer
restaurant

Kot Nou restaurant - authentic
mauritian cuisine *

Strolling Musicians - Atisse Brothers



07:00 - 10:00 Breakfast at Bor Lamer restaurant

09:00 Departure for lle aux Cerfs *
09:00 Departure for Catamaran trip *
10:00 Departure for lle aux Cerfs *

11:00 -11:30  Glass Bottom *

11:30- 12:00 Snorkeling *

12:00 -15:00 Lunch at Taba-J

12:30-14:30  Lunch at Bor Lamer restaurant

14 :00-14: 30 Creole lesson class *

16:00 - 18:00 Teatime at Taba-J

18:30 Snacks and Apéritif at Sea U bar
19:00 - 22:00 Buffet diner at Bor Lamer restaurant
20:30 - 21:30  Cultural Show




07:00 - 10:00 Breakfast at Bor Lamer restaurant

09:00 Departure for lle aux Cerfs *
09:00 Departure for Catamaran trip *
10:00 Departure for lle aux Cerfs *

11:00 -11:30  Glass Bottom *

11:30 - 12:00 Otentik Fooding - Cooking Class *
11:30- 12:00 Snorkeling *

12:00 -15:00 Lunch at Taba-J

12:30-14:30  Lunch at Bor Lamer restaurant

16:00 - 18:00 Teatime at Taba-J

18:30 Snacks and Apéritif at Sea U bar
18:30 - 22:00 Otentik Dinner - Dinner at one of our

Family Members place *
19:00 - 22:00 Buffet diner at Bor Lamer
restaurant
19:00 - 22:00 Kot Nou restaurant - authentic
mauritian cuisine *

20:00 - 22:00 Duo - Live Music Group by EvaD group



07:00 - 10:00 Breakfast at Bor Lamer restaurant

09:00 Departure for lle aux Cerfs *
09:00 Departure for Catamaran trip *
10:00 Departure for lle aux Cerfs *

11:00 -11:30  Glass Bottom *

11:30- 12:00 Snorkeling *

12:00 -15:00 Lunch at Taba-J

12:30-14:30  Lunch at Bor Lamer restaurant
15:00-16:15 Eco Jogging (till Friday Attitude) *
16:00 - 18:00 Teatime at Taba-J

18:30 Snacks and Apéritif at Sea U bar
19:00 - 22:00 Buffet diner at Bor Lamer restaurant
19:00 - 22:00 Kot Nou restaurant - authentic

mauritian cuisine *

20:30 - 22:00 Live Band



07:00 - 10:00 Breakfast at Bor Lamer restaurant

09:00 Departure for lle aux Cerfs *
09:00 Departure for Catamaran trip *
10:00 Departure for lle aux Cerfs *

11:00 -11:30 Glass Bottom *

11:30- 12:00 Snorkeling *

12:00 -15:00 Lunch at Taba-J

12:30-14:30  Lunch at Bor Lamer restaurant
15:00-15:30 Otentik Music *

16:00 - 18:00 Teatime at Taba-J

18:30 Snacks and Apéritif at Sea U bar
19:00 - 22:00 Buffet diner at Bor Lamer

restaurant

19:00 - 22:00 Lobster Menu at Moonrise *
19:00 - 22:00 Kot Nou restaurant - authentic

mauritian cuisine *
20:30 - 21:00 Sega Show
21:00 - 22:30 Live Music



07:00 - 10:00 Breakfast at Bor Lamer restaurant

09:00 Departure for lle aux Cerfs *
09:00 Departure for Catamaran trip *
10:00 Departure for lle aux Cerfs *

11:00 -11:30 Glass Bottom *

11:30- 12:00 Snorkeling *

12:00 -15:00 Lunch at Taba-J

12:30-14:30  Lunch at Bor Lamer restaurant
16:00 - 18:00 Teatime at Taba-J

18:30 Snacks and Apéritif at Sea U bar
19:00 - 22:00 Buffet diner at Bor Lamer

restaurant

20:00 - 22:30 Live Band



07:00 - 10:00 Breakfast at Bor Lamer restaurant

09:00 Departure for lle aux Cerfs *
09:00 Departure for Catamaran trip *
10:00 Departure for lle aux Cerfs *

11:00 -11:30  Glass Bottom *

11:30- 12:00 Snorkeling *

12:00 -15:00 Lunch at Taba-J

12:30-14:30  Lunch at Bor Lamer restaurant

14 :00-14:30 Domino

16:00 - 18:00 Teatime at Taba-J

18:30 Snacks and Apéritif at Sea U bar
19:00 - 22:00 Buffet diner at Bor Lamer restaurant
20:00 - 23:00 Background relax music
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